
No. F. 6-6/2024-Admin-I 

Government of Pakistan 

Drug Regulatory Authority of Pakistan 
Prime Minister’s National Health Complex, Park Road,  

Islamabad. Phone: 051-9255953. 

<<< >>> 
 

Islamabad, March 17, 2025 

 

NOTICE FOR SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS 

Subject:  RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (TECHNICAL 

CADRE) (RO-12), DRUG REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF PAKISTAN – 

ADVERTISEMENT NO. 01/2024. 

 

Dear Candidate,  

  Reference online applications and subsequent appearance in screening test 

conducted by the Education Testing Council of Higher Education Commission for the subject post, 

following candidate(s) are advised to furnish BIO-DATA along with attested copies (with name 

stamp of attestation officer) of requisite documents as mentioned below, within 10 days of 

placement of this Notice on DRAP website/ issuance of email, through Registered Post/Courier 

to determine their eligibility. It may, however, be noted that asking of documents should not be 

inferred that the candidates have been shortlisted for interview and their eligibility in all respects 

in terms of advertised conditions shall be determined after scrutiny of their documents: -  

a) Bio-data form duly signed and filled-in completely. (bio-data form attached).  

b) Two latest Photographs (Passport size).  

c) Valid Computerized National Identity Card (CNIC).  

d) Domicile Certificate issued by the concerned government authorities  

e) Secondary School Certificate (SSC) (showing date of birth)/Matric and Higher Secondary 

School Certificate (HSSC)/ Intermediate issued by Secretary, Board of Intermediate and 

Secondary Education. In case of ‘O’ Level and ‘A’ Level an equivalence certificate from 

Inter Board Committee of Chairmen (IBCC).  

f) Degree(s) and Transcripts/ Result-Cards/ DMCs showing duration of study period, proof 

of CGPA/ Grade/ Class with credit hours and Result Declaration Date, issued by Controller 

of Examination from a University recognized by Higher Education Commission (HEC) to 

determine eligibility.  

g) Wherever an equivalence of the required degree is to be claimed by a candidate, an 

equivalence certificate issued by HEC may be furnished to DRAP to authenticate the 

claim.  

h) Experience Certificate (Post Qualification) with Job description and exact dates (if 

applicable).  

i) Valid Registration with concerned professional body (if applicable).  

j) In case of Government Servant, Original Departmental Permission Certificate (DPC) 

showing exact date of appointment and domicile duly signed and stamped by Head of the 

Department/ Division/ Ministry (Official stamp must be affixed).  

Contd…P/2 

  



--2-- 

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR DOCUMENTS SUBMISSION IS  
ATTACHED HEREWITH AT ANNEX-I.  

 

2.  Eligibility of the candidates shall be determined as per DRAP’s policy laid down in 

DRAP Employees Service Regulations, 2015 (amended) or any other rules applicable at the time 

of selection. The candidates fulfilling the eligibility criteria will be shortlisted for interview as per 

applicable policy of DRAP. Eligibility of the candidates in all respects shall be reckoned up to the 

closing date. 

3.  Candidates are cautioned that requisitioning of the documents for determination of 

eligibility shall not vest any right in them for the post until they are shortlisted on the basis of 

advertised merit and relevant Provincial / Regional quota as per policy of DRAP. In case any of 

the candidates failed to submit these documents within stipulated period, their candidature for the 

captioned post shall stand rejected and no alibi or excuse shall be entertained subsequently.  

4.  Further correspondence in this regard will be posted on DRAP official website i.e. 

www.dra.gov.pk, therefore, the candidates are advised to regularly visit DRAP website.  

5.  This issues with the approval of the Chief Executive Officer, DRAP.  

 

 

                       (RABNAWAZ KHAN) 
               Deputy Director (HR/ Officers) 

        Ph. 051-9255953 
 
All Candidates mentioned in attached list at Annex-I [Through DRAP website & Emails] 
 

Copy to:   

1) Director (Admin, HR & Logistics) [for information] 

2) Director (MIS), DRAP [with the request to upload this notice on DRAP official website 

www.dra.gov.pk and submit a report thereof]   

3) Assistant Director (HR/Officials) [with the request to accordingly inform the above said 

candidates through their emails and mobile numbers as per record provided by the ETC/ 

HEC] 

 

  

http://www.dra.gov.pk/
http://www.dra.gov.pk/


Annex-I 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (TECHNICAL CADRE) (RO-12) 

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR DOCUMENTS SUBMISSION 

Merit: 07 Post 

Sr.
# 

Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  1517204 Anwar Suleman S/o Gul Sahib Jan 

2.  817341 Sadaf Ahmad D/o Ahmad Ali 

3.  1117043 Syeda Hira Waseem D/o Syed Waseem Ijaz Shah 

4.  1117201 Muhammad Nadeem S/o Muhammad  Boota 

5.  817161 Hammad Ali S/o Zia Ullah 

6.  1117679 Tania Ashfaq S/o Muhammad Ashfaq 

7.  1117207 Sumaiyya Shahid Shahid Mehmood D/o Shahid Mehmood 

8.  1117557 Imran Abbas S/o Muhammad Ali khan 

9.  1117304 Abdullah Khan S/o Bilal Ahmed Rana 

10.  1117390 Fatima     Batool D/o Sheikh M.  Attique 

11.  1118038 Izza Kamran D/o Kamran Mustafa 

12.  817165 Muhammad  Sharjeel Qureshi S/o Muhammad Shafi Qureshi 

13.  817316 Yusra Zermeen D/o Abdul Razzaq 

14.  1117325 Mubeen Riaz D/o Muhammad Riaz 

15.  1117705 Muhammad Usman Ghani S/o Ghulam Muhammad 

16.  1117803 Khadija Ali D/o Ali Ahmad 

17.  1118071 Atif Nazir S/o Sakhawat Ali 

18.  817661 Muhammad Junaid S/o Ghulam Mustafa 

19.  1117174 Jehanzaib Ali Mashhadi S/o Muhammad Jehangir 

20.  1117181 Zunaira Minhas D/o Aslam Pervez Minhas 

21.  1117383 Sara Farooq D/o Umer Farooq 

22.  1117440 Muhammad Afzaal S/o Muhammad Razzaq 

23.  1117835 Muhammad Daniyal Khan S/o Ghulam Murtaza khan 

24.  817041 Rabia Haider D/o Ghulam Haider 

25.  1117418 Layba Shames D/o Shames ur Rehman 

26.  1117740 Somia Sarfraz D/o Muhammad Sarfraz 

27.  817058 Aneeta Siddique D/o MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

28.  1117386 Bisma Mushtaq D/o Muhammad Mushtaq 

29.  1117812 Kiran Nasir D/o Muhammad Nasir Khan 

30.  817012 Sardar Muhammad Yousaf S/o Tariq Mehmood 

31.  817414 Hafiza Wajeeha  Zaidi D/o  Syed Azfar Ali Zaidi 



32.  917141 Nirma Tasleem D/o Muhammad  Tasleem 

33.  917189 Kainat Gul D/o Nazeer Hussain Pathan 

34.  1117083 Umar Ashraf S/o Muhammad Ashraf 

35.  1117267 Shahwar Fatima D/o Azher Rafiq 

36.  1117293 Hafiz Muhammad Mubashir S/o Ashraf Khalid 

37.  1117643 Habib Ullah S/o Aman Ullah 

38.  1117663 Syeda Kaainat Binte Waheed D/o Syed Waheed ud din Ahmed  

39.  1617007 Dilawar Hussain S/o Asghar Ali Shah Sahar 

40.  1617026 Waheed Kakar S/o Muhammad Siddiq 

 

Punjab: 23 posts 

Sr.
# 

Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  817341 Sadaf Ahmad D/o  AHMAD ALI 

2.  1117043 Syeda Hira Waseem D/o Syed Waseem Ijaz Shah 

3.  1117201 Muhammad Nadeem S/o Muhammad Boota 

4.  817161 Hammad ali S/o Zia Ullah 

5.  1117679 Tania Ashfaq D/o Muhammad Ashfaq 

6.  1117207 Sumaiyya  Shahid Mehmood D/o Shahid Mehmood 

7.  1117557 Imran A bbas S/o Muhammad Ali khan 

8.  1117304 Abdullah Khan S/o Bilal Ahmed Rana 

9.  1117390 Fatima Batool D/o Sheikh Muhammad Attique 

10.  1118038 Izza Kamran D/o Kamran Mustafa 

11.  817165 Muhammad Sharjeel Qureshi S/o Muhammad Shafi Qureshi 

12.  817316 Yusra Zermeen D/o Abdul Razzaq 

13.  1117325 Mubeen Riaz D/o Muhammad Riaz 

14.  1117705 M. Usman Ghani S/o Ghulam Muhammad 

15.  1117803 Khadija Ali D/o Ali Ahmad 

16.  1118071 Atif Nazir S/o Sakhawat Ali 

17.  1117174 Jehanzaib Ali Mashhadi S/o Muhammad Jehangir 

18.  1117181 Zunaira  Minhas D/o Aslam Pervez Minhas 

19.  1117383 Sara Farooq D/o Umer Farooq 

20.  1117440 Muhammad Afzaal S/o Muhammad Razzaq 

21.  1117835 Muhammad Daniyal Khan S/o Ghulam Murtaza khan 

22.  817041 Rabia Haider D/o Ghulam Haider 

23.  1117418 Layba Shames D/o Shames ur Rehman 



24.  1117740 Somia Sarfraz D/o Muhammad Sarfraz 

25.  817058 Aneeta Siddique D/o Muhammad Siddique 

26.  1117386 Bisma Mushtaq D/o Muhammad  Mushtaq 

27.  1117812 Kiran Nasir D/o Muhammad  Nasir Khan 

28.  817414 Hafiza Wajeeha Zaidi S/o Syed Azfar Ali Zaidi 

29.  1117083 Umar Ashraf S/o Muhammad Ashraf 

30.  1117267 Shahwar Fatima D/o Azher Rafiq 

31.  1117293 Hafiz Muhammad Mubashir S/o Ashraf Khalid 

32.  1117643 Habib Ullah S/0 Aman Ullah 

33.  1117663 Syeda Kaainaat Binte Waheed D/o Syed Waheed ud din Ahmad  

34.  817038 Iqra Arshad D/o Muhammad Arshad 

35.  817191 Moqeeta Shamshair Ali D/o Malik Shamshair Ali 

36.  817218 Ahmed Hussain Bhutta S/o Maqsood Ahmed 

37.  817344 Khayam Abbas S/o Bashir Ahmad 

38.  1117204 Ahmed Iqbal S/o Muhammad Aslam Iqbal Khan 

39.  1117303 Muhammad Javed Iqbal S/o Bashir Ahmad 

40.  1117397 Suhaib Afzaal S/o Afzaal Hameed 

41.  1117410 Arzoo Fatima D/o Ubaid Ur Rehman Niazi 

42.  1117488 Usama Bin Khalid S/o Khalid Nasim 

43.  1117538 Usman Rashid Chand S/o Ghulam Yasin Rashid 

44.  817346 Atika Shabbir D/o Shabbir Ahmed 

45.  817453 Abdul Rahman S/o Muhammad Shabbir 

46.  817727 Aasma Asif D/o Muhammad Asif 

47.  1117132 Azka Fatima D/o Imran Iqbal 

48.  1117158 Zohaib Ahmed S/o Tahir Mahmood 

49.  1117311 sadia younas D/o Mohammad younas 

50.  1117521 Fida Muhammad S/o Hafiz Ghulam Muhammad 

51.  1117773 Eleesha Sana D/o Muhammad Sanaullah 

52.  817178 Maheen Naveed D/o Mohammad Naveed 

53.  817227 Hammad Irfan S/o Irfan Akhtar 

54.  817360 Ruqia Yasir D/o Muhammad Khalid Jamil 

55.  1117076 Muhammad Usman Aslam S/o Muhammad Aslam 

56.  1117196 Kaleem Ullah Shahzad S/o Abdul Hameed 

57.  1117298 Zunaira Anjum D/o Munawar Ahmad 

58.  1117403 Ahmad Nawaz S/o Allah Ditta 



59.  1117545 Ayesha Mujtaba Khan D/o Ghulam Mujtaba Khan 

60.  1117591 Yousma Gul D/o Muhammad Yousaf 

61.  1117763 Amna Shehzadi D/o Falak Sher 

62.  1118130 Qandeel Fatima Bakhtawar D/o Hussain Shahbaz 

63.  817007 Amna Shabbir D/o Shabbir Ahmad 

64.  817219 Arzoo D / o  Tahir mehmood awan 

65.  817286 Sunia Azhar D/o AZHAR IQBAL 

66.  817506 Sidra sarwar D/o Ghulam Sarwar 

67.  1117324 Hajra Imtiaz D/o Imtiaz Ahmad 

68.  1117344 Talha Ikram Awan S/o Muhammad Ikram Awan 

69.  1117357 Anzla Tehreem D/o Pervez Aslam 

70.  1117387 Aleena Maryiam D/o Shaukat Ali 

71.  1117408 Umaima Qandeel D/o Muhammad Siddique 

72.  1117492 Areej Shoukat D/o Shoukat Ali 

73.  1117752 Haniya Tahir D/o Tahir 

74.  1117784 Hafiz Muhammad Rizwan S/o Muhammad Younas 

75.  1117879 Tanzeela masood D/o masood ahmad 

76.  1117944 Hafiz Manzoor Ahmed S/o Rana Zahoor Ahmed 

77.  817335 Tazeem Kausar D/o Kausar Iqbal 

78.  17502 Muhammad Faizan S/o Muhammad Yaseen 

79.  817613 Sana Nazir D/o Nazir Ahmad Malik 

80.  1117031 Muhammad Atif Shafique S/o Muhammad Shafique 

81.  1117129 Hufsa Abdul Rehman S/o Mubbashir Rehman Khan 

82.  1117166 Muhammad Ramzan S/o M.Yaqoob 

83.  1117177 Anila George D/o George Masih 

84.  1117376 Hanzla Arshad Butt S/o M.Arshad Butt 

85.  1117522 Irsa Jamal D/o Mian Jamal Younis 

86.  1117600 Muhammad Haris Khalid S/o Naeem Mustafa 

87.  1117668 Ramisha Mustafa D/o Ghulam Mustafa 

88.  1117894 Taqdees Younas D/o Muhammad Younas 

89.  1118040 Muhammad Rehan Yousaf S/o Muhammad Yousaf 

90.  817021 Muhammad Umair S/o Abdul Aziz alias Aziz ur Rahman 

91.  817048 Iqra Afzal  D/o   Muhammad Afzal 

92.  817104 Anam Ayaz D/o Muhammad Ayaz Khan 

93.  817146 Ayema Rehman D/o Abdul Rehman 

94.  817169 Iqra Ahmed D/o Muhammad Ishaq 



95.  817190 Mehak Shamshar Ali D/o Malik Shamshar Ali 

96.  817565 Saqib Mehmood S/o Mehmood Akhtar 

97.  817704 Zamer Arshed S/o Arshed Pervaiz 

98.  817882 Jawad Butt S/o Ayaz butt 

99.  817886 Amir Shahzad S/o liaquat ali 

100.  917069 Rauf Imran S/o Imran Khalid 

101.  917078 Samia Qadir D/obGhulam Qadir 

102.  1117120 Romesa Khan D/o Sami Ud Din Khan 

103.  1117164 Duraiz Ahmed Khan S/o M Sher Amjad Khan Durrani Sadozai 

104.  1117197 Ayesha Ambreen D/o SHOUKAT ALI 

105.  1117219 Sibgha Faisal D/o Muhammad Faisal Nawaz 

106.  1117257 Muhammad Ali Haidar S/o Ehsan Ul Haq Tanveer 

107.  1117342 Muqadas Noureen D/o Abdul Qayyum 

108.  1117348 Rimsha Batool D/o Mazhar Abbas 

109.  1117554 Maryam Ayaz D/o Muhammad Ayaz 

110.  1117576 Muhammad Kashif S/o M.Sulaman 

111.  1117580 Atiya Yaqub D/o Muhammad Yaqub 

112.  1117715 Abdul Rehman Butt D/o M.Naeem Butt 

113.  1117895 Iram Shehzadi D/o Mukhtar Hussain 

114.  1117919 Hafiza Ayesha Saleha D/o Muhammad Ayub Qadir 

115.  1117959 Fatima Habib D/o Habib Ahmed 

116.  1118017 Ayesha Younas D/o Muhammad Younas 

 

Punjab (Women): 06 Posts 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  817341 Sadaf Ahmad D/o Ahmad Ali 

2.  1117043 Syeda Hira Waseem D/o Syed Waseem Ijaz Shah 

3.  1117679 Tania Ashfaq D/o Muhammad Ashfaq 

4.  1117207 Sumaiyya Shahid Mehmood D/o Shahid Mehmood 

5.  1117390 Fatima Batool D/o Sheikh M. Attique 

6.  1118038 Izza Kamran D/o Kamran Mustafa 

7.  817316 Yusra Zermeen D/o Abdul  Razzaq 

8.  1117325 Mubeen Riaz D/o Muhammad Riaz 

9.  1117803 Khadija Ali D/o Ali Ahmad 

10.  1117181 Zunaira Minhas D/o Aslam Pervez Minhas 



11.  1117383 Sara Farooq D/o Umer Farooq 

12.  817041 Rabia Haider D/o Ghulam Haider 

13.  1117418 Layba Shames D/o Shames ur Rehman 

14.  1117740 Somia Sarfraz D/o Muhammad Sarfraz 

15.  817058 Aneeta Siddique D/o Muhammad Siddique 

16.  1117386 Bisma Mushtaq D/o Muhammad Mushtaq 

17.  1117812 Kiran Nasir D/o Muhammad Nasir Khan 

18.  817414 Hafiza Wajeeha Zaidi D/o Syed Azfar Ali Zaidi 

19.  1117267 Shahwar Fatima D/o Azher Rafiq 

20.  1117663 Syeda Kaainaat Binte Waheed D/o Syed Waheed ud din Ahmad  

21.  817038 Iqra Arshad D/o Muhammad Arshad 

22.  817191 Moqeeta Shamshair Ali D/o Malik Shamshair Ali 

23.  1117410 Arzoo Fatima D/o Ubaid Ur Rehman Niazi 

24.  817346 Atika Shabbir D/o Shabbir Ahmed 

25.  817727 Aasma Asif D/o Muhammad Asif 

26.  1117132 Azka Fatima D/o Imran Iqbal 

27.  1117311 Sadia Younas D/o Mohammad Younas 

28.  1117773 Eleesha Sana D/o Muhammad Sanaullah 

29.  817178 Maheen Naveed D/o Mohammad Naveed 

30.  817360 Ruqia Yasir D/o Muhammad Khalid Jamil 

31.  1117298 Zunaira Anjum D/o Munawar Ahmad 

32.  1117545 Ayesha Mujtaba Khan D/o Ghulam Mujtaba Khan 

33.  1117591 Yousma Gul D/o Muhammad Yousaf 

34.  1117763 Amna Shehzadi D/o Falak Sher 

35.  1118130 Qandeel Fatima D/o Bakhtawar Hussain Shahbaz 

 

Punjab (Minorities): 04 Posts 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  1117177 Anila George D/o George Masih 

2.  817228 Sana Marriam D/o  Asif Iqbal 

3.  817387 Maria Naz D/o Shamoon Naz 

4.  1117030 Basit Ateeq S/o Ateeq Saddique 

5.  1117555 Hafiz Nouman Saqib Mahmood S/o Mubashir Ahmed 

6.  1117469 Mohsin Javed S/o Javed 

7.  1117497 Salman Nawab S/o M A Faizan 

8.  1117247 Simab Atique Alam D/o Atique Akram Alam 



9.  1117320 Meerab Tanveer Tanveer Ashar D/o Tanveer Ashar 

10.  817098 kainat majeed D/o Majeed Masih 

11.  1117786 Sundas Nasir Paul D/o Nasir Munawar Paul 

12.  1117269 suneeta mary dawood D/o dawood theo 

13.  817700 Hanook Mushtaq S/o Mushtaq masih 

 

Sindh (Rural): 03 Posts 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  917318 Nadia Shahani D/o Nizamuddin Shahani 

2.  917028 Abdul Rahman S/o Abdul razzaque 

3.  817301 Sania Nawaz Khan D/o Raja Nusrat Nawaz 

4.  917073 Savera Khichi D/o Mushtaque Ahmed 

5.  917404 Narender Kumar S/o Vasdev 

6.  917512 Izhar Ali Suhag S/o Aijaz Ali 

7.  817008 Raheel Ahmed Shaikh S/o Iqbal Ahmed Shaikh 

8.  917064 Noor-ul-Ain Sial S/o Mohammad Azam Sial 

9.  1517034 Shahid Hussain Tagar S/o Mahmood Khan 

10.  1517085 Abdul Jaleel S/o Abdul Shakoor 

11.  817555 Asma Shafique D/o Muhammad Shafique 

12.  917137 Noman Umer Soomro S/o Muhammad Umer 

13.  917001 Samia Iqbal Khan D/o Muhammad Iqbal Khan 

14.  917105 Muhammad shaharyar khan Khanzada rajput S/o Abdul jabbar khan 

15.  1118192 Aiman Attaullah S/o Attaullah 

 

Sindh (Rural) (Women): 02 Posts 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  917318 Nadia Shahani D/o Nizamuddin Shahani 

2.  817301 Sania Nawaz Khan D/o Raja Nusrat Nawaz 

3.  917073 Savera Khichi D/o Mushtaque Ahmed 

4.  917064 Noor-ul-Ain Sial D/o Mohmmad azam sial 

5.  817555 Asma Shafique D/o Muhammad Shafique 

6.  917001 Samia Iqbal Khan D/o Muhammad Iqbal Khan 

7.  1118192 Aiman Attaullah D/o Attaullah 

8.  917234 Munazza Afzal D/o Muhammad Afzal 

9.  817287 Afia Fareed khan Abbasi D/o Muhammad Fareed Khan Abbasi 



10.  817498 Hafsa Abbas D/o Ghulam Abbas 

11.  817647 Sidra Ashraf D/o Muhammad Ashraf 

12.  817747 Zainab Zahid D/o Zahid Iqbal Channa 

13.  917266 RIMSHA D/o IRSHAD ALI 
 

Sindh (Rural) (Minorities): 01 Post 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  917404 Narender Kumar S/o Vasdev 

2.  917317 Sham sagar Panhwar S/o Sodho 

3.  917528 Pershotam S / o  Bhoro Mal 

4.  917610 Joti Devi D/o Mangal Das Aruwani 

5.  917278 Aneeta Oad D/o Bhooro 
 

Sindh (Urban): 04 Posts 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  917141 Nirma Tasleem D/o M. Tasleem 

2.  917189 Kainat Gul Gul D/o Nazeer Hussain Pathan 

3.  917006 Kainat Ansari D/o Muhammad Kamran Ansari 

4.  917024 Talha Raza S/o Muhammad Tanweer Raza 

5.  917249 Muhammad Zahid Jan S/o Muhammad Alam 

6.  917381 Abdul Rehman Gabtabu S/o M. Imran Ganyani 

7.  917451 Safia Ahmed D/o Ahmed Hashim 

8.  917161 Dilawar Hussain S/o Raees Ahmed 

9.  917177 Nimra Nasir D/o Nasir Jamal 

10.  917241 Farwa Ashraf D/o Muhammad Ashraf 

11.  917157 Bisma Bint e Badar D/o Badar Iqbal 

12.  917274 Tooba Sahar D/o Muhammad Azam 

13.  917418 Tooba Ilyas D/o Sheikh Muhammad Ilyas 

14.  917180 Muhammad Hammad Uddin S/o Muhammad Salah Uddin 

15.  917183 Sarmad Iqbal S/o Muhammad Iqbal Ahmed 

16.  917272 Ushna Rehan D/o Muhammad Rehan 

17.  917425 Shafaq Farooq D/o M.Farooq 

18.  917445 Imran Shakir S/o Muhammad Hanif Shakir 

19.  917254 Butool Siddiqui D/o Haseen Ahmed Siddiqui 

20.  917275 Zamam Ali Khan Lodhi S/o Jamshad Khan Lodhi 

21.  917302 Ayesha Siddiqa D/o Mohammad Siddiq 



22.  917414 Iqra Asghar D/o Muhammad Asghar 

23.  917558 Ahmed Kamal Jamshed S/o Kamran Ahmed 
 

Sindh (Urban) (Women): 01 Post 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  917141 Nirma Tasleem D/o M. Tasleem 

2.  917189 Kainat Gul  D/o Nazeer Hussain Pathan 

3.  917006 Kainat Ansari D/o Muhammad Kamran Ansari 

4.  917451 Safia Ahmed D/o Ahmed Hashim 

5.  917177 Nimra Nasir D/o Nasir Jamal 

6.  917241 Farwa Ashraf D/o Muhammad Ashraf 
 

Sindh (Urban) (Minorities): 01 Post 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  917292 Dharam Dev S/o Madan Lal 

2.  917116 Abia Iqbal D/o Iqbal Masih 
 

KPK: 03 Posts 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  1517204 Anwar Suleman S/o Gul Sahib Jan 

2.  817661 Muhammad Junaid S/o Ghulam Mustafa 

3.  817012 Sardar Muhammad Yousaf S/o tariq mehmood 

4.  1517077 Hamzalah Hamzalah S/o Hazrat Ayub 

5.  817585 Osama Khan S/o Khalid Zaman 

6.  1517152 Shahzad Ahmad S/o Sultan Mahmood 

7.  1517178 urooj tariq S/o muhammad tariq 

8.  817382 Izna Khan D/o Muhammad Afzal Khan 

9.  1517015 Haris Khan S/o Muhammad Nasir Khan 

10.  817425 Muhammad Hamza Ikram S/o Ikram ul Haq 

11.  817880 aamir khan S/o Khalil Ullah 

12.  1517006 Bilal Ahmed S/o Muhammad Janan 

13.  1517114 Zakir Ullah S/o Rahimullah 

14.  1517257 Aftab Ullah S/o Fazal Habib 

15.  817660 Ahmad Raza S/o Mukhtar Hussain 

16.  1517095 yusra bibi D/o javaid iqbal 

17.  1517125 Fawad Haider S/o Ghulam Haider 

 



KPK (Women): 02 Posts 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  1517178 urooj tariq D/o muhammad tariq 

2.  817382 Izna Khan D/ob M.Afzal Khan 

3.  1517095 yusra bibi D/o javaid iqbal 

4.  917102 Fatima Sultana D/o Saleem Khan 

5.  917237 Ayesha Mustafa D/o Ghulam Mustafa 

6.  1517078 Komal Nawaz D/o M.Nawaz 

7.  1517164 Christina Peter D/o Patras Salamat 

8.  817199 Midhat Rehman D/o Zahid Masood 

9.  817708 Kissa Fatima D/o Anees ul hassan 

10.  1517022 Mubashira Subhan D/o Subhan Ud Din 

11.  1517223 Imamah Iltaf D/o Altaf Muhammad 
 

KPK (Minorities): 01Posts 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  1517164 Christina Peter D/o Patras Salamat 

2.  1517101 Soma Mehboob D/o Mehboob Anwar 

3.  1517074 Methan Raj S/o Gobind Ram 

4.  1517090 Sunaina Kumari D/o Mon Chand 

5.  1517058 Yashwant Samuel Samuel John S/o Samuel John 
 

Balochistan: 03 Posts 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  1617007 Dilawar Hussain S/o Asghar Ali Shah Sahar 

2.  1617026 Waheed Kakar S/o Muhammad Siddiq 

3.  1617013 Minahil Aftab D/o Aftab Ahmed 

4.  1617015 Hummara Shaheen D/o Muhammad Akram 

5.  1617003 Laraib Tabbasum Sohail D/o tabbasum sohail 

6.  817686 Muhammad Arsalan Shah S/o Abdul Hameed Shah 

7.  1617172 Shanaz Habib Ur rehman D/o Habib ur Rehman 

8.  1617088 Habib Ullah Khilji S/o Haji noor Ahmed 

9.  1617231 Muhammad Amir S/o Abdul Rahim 

10.  817150 Aymen Azhar D/o Azhar Hussain 

11.  1617070 kalim ullah S/o khuda bakhsh 

12.  1617096 Mian Jahanzaib Ahmed S/o Mian Khalil Ahmed 



13.  1617071 ishaq khan S/o Salman Khan 

14.  1617077 Junaid Ahmed S/o Jamil Ahmed 

15.  1617089 Abdul Mateen Khan S/o Salman Khan 
 

Balochistan (Women): 01 Post 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  1617013 Minahil Aftab D/o Aftab Ahmed 

2.  1617015 Hummara Shaheen D/o Muhammad Akram 

3.  1617003 Laraib Tabbasum Sohail D/o tabbasum sohail 

4.  1617172 Shanaz Habib Ur rehman D/o Habib ur Rehman 

5.  817150 Aymen Azhar D/o Azhar Hussain 
 

KPK-Ex-FATA: 03 Posts 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  817186 Wahid Hussain S/o Hakim Said 

2.  1517004 Wasim Ahmad S/o Nazir Ahmad 

3.  1517052 Adnan Khan S/o Walayat khan 

4.  817427 Sadia Hussain D/o Ishaq Hussain 

5.  917093 Haseeb ur Rehman S/o Syed Malook 

6.  917341 Amjad Khan S/o Tariq khan 

7.  1517168 Fawad Ahmad Afridi S/o Noor Rahim Khan 

8.  1517033 Muhammad Aakifeen S/o Sanab Gul 

9.  1517196 zubair ahmed S/o shadi khan 

10.  817307 Atta Ur Rehman S/o Ghulam Muhammad 

11.  817074 Fazl e Ilahi S/o SAID HAKIM 

12.  817450 Muhammad Hassnain S/o Jawad Ali 

13.  817622 Sajjad Ullah S/o Inayat Ullah 

14.  1517097 ikram khan S/o lal mir 

15.  817587 Zarish Burki D/o Saif Ur Rehman Burki 
 

AJK: 01 Post 

Sr.# Roll No. Name of Candidate & Father Name 

1.  817166 Umair Ziad S/o M. Ziad  

2.  817608 Savera Saghir D/o Saghir Hussain Khan  

3.  817375 Nabira Kanwal Nawaz D/o Muhammad Nawaz  

4.  817396 Tanya Hanif D/o Sardar Muhammad Hanif Khan  

5.  1118054 Adeel Ali S/o Raja Habib Ali  

 


